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Laura McKenzie
Mechatronics
Rowing



UofG Performance Athletes 23-24

Ben Afshar
Business Economics
Rugby
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Rachel Conway
Medicine 
Netball



UofG Performance Athletes 23-24

Lewis Hannigan
Sport & Exercise Science
Endurance Running
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Naomi Lang
Medicine
Athletics
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Lynn McKenna
Law
Athletics
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Mia Andell
Veterinary Medicine
Curling
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Grace Drummond
Veterinary Medicine
Hockey
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Fay Henderson
Geography
Curling
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Jess Freeland
Psychology
Hockey
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Rachel Strachan
Medicine
Hockey
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Aisling Rafter
Medicine
Ice Hockey
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Amy Craig
English Literature
Badminton
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Conor Haughney
Computer Science/ 
Business & Management
Rowing
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Cameron Norrington
Aerospace Systems
Figure Skating
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Jazmine Moore
Medicine
Netball
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Amy Kirkpatrick
Anatomy
Athletics
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Naomi McGuire
History
Swimming
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Ruby Crawford
Business Management
& Spanish
Hockey
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Amy Kennedy
Genetics
Athletics
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Laura Jedrusiak
Physiology & Sports Science
Athletics
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Isla Raeburn
Law & Politics
Athletics
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Laura McCartney
Physiology and Sports Science
Football
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Ben Morriss
Physiology & Sports Science
Rugby
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Christina Smith
Chemistry 
Cycling
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Niamh Junner
Anatomy
Karate
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Eilidh Shaw
Immunology
Cycling
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Sam Pigden
Medicine
Ice Climbing
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Corey Rizza
Environmental Geoscience
Boxing
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Lucian Procopciuc
Software Development
Taekwondo
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Erin Shaw
Physiology, Sports Science 
& Nutrition
Taekwondo
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Saoirse Clarges
Neuroscience
Basketball
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Valeria Palomar Conesa
Aeronautical Engineering
Basketball
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Laura Hoya Alonso
Fashion Design
Basketball
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Poppy Kyle
Common Law
Basketball
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Hannah Eadie
Human Biology
Basketball
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Luisa Natalia Martinez Gonzalez
Product Design
Basketball
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Sam Gurling
Medicine
Triathlon
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Karolina Wroblewska
Civil Engineering
Volleyball
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Callum Wilson
Physiology & Sports Science
Football
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Rosa Donaldson
Dentistry
Athletics
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Andrew Budge
Geography
Snowboarding
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Aisling Rafter | Ice Hockey | Medicine

Alice Kemlsey | Orienteering | Architecture

Aliva Smith | Olympic Weightlifting | Scots Law LLB

Amy Craig | Badminton | English Literature

Amy Kirkpatrick | Athletics | Anatomy

Amy Kennedy | Athletics | Genetics

Andrew McGill | Running | Computing Science

Andrew Budge | Snowboarding | Geography F800

Angel Anegbeh | Judo | Medicine

Ben Salva | Sailing | Veterinary medicine

Ben Afshar | Rugby | Business & Economics

Ben Morriss | Rugby | Physiology, Sports Science and Nutrition

Ben Thomas Salmon | Rugby Union | Economics

Bertie Galloway | Target Shooting | Economics/geography

Bright Osemudiamen Prince Okosun | Football | Aeronautical Engineering

Callum Wilson | Full-time | Physiology & Sports Science

Cameron Harris | Triathlon | Medicine

Cameron Norrington | Figure Skating | Aerospace Systems

Christina Smith | Track Cycling (Sprint) | Chemistry

Ciara Forgie | Hockey | Aeronautical Engineering

Claire Turnbull | Ice Hockey | Sports Science, Physiology, and Nutrition

Connor Bell | Athletics - Middle/Long Distance Running | International Relations

Conor Blackwood | Lacrosse | Physiology

Conor Haughney | Rowing | Undergraduate

Corey Rizza | Boxing | Enviromental Geosciences

Corrie Hay | Hockey | Psychology

Eilidh Shaw | Road/Track Cycling | Immunology

Elisha Rose Shaw | Taekwondo | Politics & Central and eastern European studies

Emma Davidson | Climbing | Zoology

Eric Davey | Rugby | Physiology & Sports Science

Erin Shaw | Taekwondo | Physiology, sport science and nutrition

Erin McCullough | Canoe Polo | Politics

Ethan MacLachlan | Rowing | Mechanical and Aeronautical Engineering

Fay Henderson | Curling | Geography

Findlay Thomson | Rugby | Finance

Finlay Tulett | Dinghy Sailing | Mechanical Engineering

Finlay Jack | Badminton | Accountancy

Finn McHenry | Cycling | Aeronautical Engineering

Gemma Collins | Rowing | French & German

Grace Drummond | Hockey | Veterinary Medicine

Hannah Eadie | Basketball | Undergraduate

Ibrahim Faisal | Cricket | Aeronautical engineering

Isla Raeburn | Athletics | Law and Politics

Jazmine Moore | Netball | Medicine

Jess Freeland | Hockey | Undergraduate

Jodie Harris | Badminton | Physiology and sport science

Joe Flood | Rowing | Computing Science

Jonny Morris | Rugby | Politics and International Relations

Karolina Wroblewska | Indoor & Beach Volleyball | Civil Engineering

Kiera Maxwell | Athletics | Statistics

Kirsty McRobb | Rowing | History

Laura Baillie | Volleyball | Biomedical Engineering

Poppy Kyle | Basketball | Common Law

Rachel Conway | Netball | Medicine

Rachel Strachan | Hockey | Medicine

Rafay Khan | Cricket | Medicine

Rebecca Davey | Lacrosse | Biochemistry

Rosa Donaldson | Athletics | Dentistry

Rowan Niven | Squash | Neuroscience

Ruby Crawford | Hockey | Business & Management / Spanish

Sam Gurling | Triathlon | Medicine

Samuel Pigden | Ice Climbing | Medicine

Saoirse Clarges | Basketball | BSc Neuroscience

Sara Barbour | Pole Vault | German/ Spanish

Sofya Smolina | Rugby | History

Tim Brown | Rugby Union | Aeronautical Engineering

Valeria Palomar Conesa | Basketball | Aeronautical Engineering

Laura McCartney | Football | Physiology and Sports Science

Laura Hoya Alonso de Linaje | Basketball | Fashion Design

Laura McKenzie | Rowing | Mechatronics

Laura Jedrusiak | Athletics | Physiology & Sports Science

lewis Hannigan | Running | sports and exercise science

Lindsey Ireland | Badminton | Geology

Lucian Procopciuc | Taekwondo | MSc Software Development
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